WOOD PULP FOR PAPER AND PAPERBOARD
MECHANICAL PULP
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FAO PULP, PAPER AND PAPERBOARD CAPACITY SURVEY 2000-2005

MECHANICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
MECHANICAL CONIFEROUS PULP

THERMO-MECHANICAL PULP

THERMO-MECHANICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
THERMO-MECHANICAL CONIFEROUS PULP

SEMI-CHEMICAL PULP

SEMI-CHEMICAL NON-CONIFEROUS PULP
SEMI-CHEMICAL CONIFEROUS PULP

CHEMICAL PULP TOTAL

UNBLEACHED SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
BLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHITE PULP
UNBLEACHED SULPHATE PULP
UNBLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHATE PULP
UNBLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHATE PULP
BLEACHED SULPHATE+SODA PULP
BLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHATE+SODA PULP
BLEACHED CONIFEROUS SULPHATE+SODA PULP

PULP OF OTHER FIBRE FOR PAPER AND BOARD
PULP OF STRAW
PULP OF BAGASSE
PULP OF BAMBOO
PULP OF OTHER FIBRE

DISSOLVING PULP,WOOD+OTHER RAW MATERIALS
NON-CONIFEROUS DISSOLVING PULP
CONIFEROUS DISSOLVING PULP

PAPER AND PAPERBOARD
NEWSPRINT
OTHER PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER

COATED PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER
COATED WOOD CONTAINING PRINT&WRITING PAPER
COATED WOODFREE PRINTING & WRITING PAPER
UNCOATED PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER

UNCOATED WOOD CONTAINING PRINT&WRITING PAPER

UNCOATED WOODFREE PRINTING & WRITING PAPER

OTHER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD

HOUSEHOLD AND SANITARY PAPER
WRAPPING AND PACKAGING PAPER AND BOARD
LINERBOARD
KRAFT LINER
UNBLEACHED KRAFT LINER
BLEACHED KRAFT LINER
OTHER LINERBOARD
FLUTING MEDIUM
SEMI-CHEMICAL FLUTING MEDIUM
OTHER FLUTING MEDIUM
KRAFT WRAPPING AND PACKAGING
SACK KRAFT
OTHER KRAFT WRAPPING AND PACKAGING
FOLDING BOXBOARD
PULP BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD
BLEACHED CHEMICAL PULP FOLDING BOXBOARD
OTHER PULP BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD
RECOVERED PAPER BASED FOLDING BOXBOARD
OTHER WRAPPING AND PACKAGING N.E.S.
OTHER WRAPPING PAPER
OTHER PACKAGING PAPER
OTHER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD N.E.S. TOTAL
OTHER PAPER N.E.S.
OTHER PAPERBOARD N.E.S.

TOTAL
CAPACITY

137312
11680
892
6753
16669
25
5571
5710
735
117
103049
27

0

27
3331
438
1061
30778
482
3803
66784
42592
24116

2268
360
742
142

1024

1721
380
105

270592
33257
94035
41207
12916
16017
51590
14002
34877

157770
17618

125664
51684
31844
25305

996
15615
28191

8417
14496
10230
4800
3724
24723
9504
5378
3345
8769
10746
3128
6898
13851
6029
5958

2001

TOTAL
CAPACITY

138498
11777
894
6842
16742
25
5613
5724
791
68
104047
27

0

27
3361
449
1071
30788
457
3806
67741
43150
24516

2171
360
746
142
923

1714
373
105

275855
33125
96818
42252
13349
16586
53327
14641
35944

160522
18047

127510
52267
32041
25577

834
15946
28607

8489
14700
10331
4711
3897
25274
9566
5365
3421
8835
10933
3164
7049
14389
6197
6247

2002

TOTAL
CAPACITY

139389
11682
914
6869
16892
25
5235
5728
793
69
104879
30

0

30
3393
439
1098
30860
457
3818
68466
43680
24711

2183
360
750
148
925

1714
373
105

280762
33255
98793
43440
13628
17233
54109
15012
36330

163589
18524

129698
53213
32528
26000

879
16385
29066

8623
14889
10583
4821
4031
25540
9618
5378
3462
8904
11192
3206
7266
14685
6379
6301

TOTAL
CAPACITY

139336
11725
921
6905
17003
25
5236
5735
798
69
104663
30

0

30
3320
353
1103
30538
417
3537
68645
43675
24895

2192
360
750
157
925

1714
373
105

297729
33333
99577
44179
13959
17500
54149
15316
36008

164819
18604

130755
53678
32392
25809

926
16946
29317

8645
15033
10591
4778
4065
25785
9764
5492
3494
8872
11273
3236
7317
14790
6370
6355

TOTAL
CAPACITY

141948
11749
931
6909
17051
25
5606
5748
808
70
107190
30

0

30
3431
449
1108
30868
457
3851
70731
45506
25150

2194
360
750
159
925

1714
373
105

278859
23754
94426
43002
13053
17172
50170
11468
35768

160679
18059

127057
52134
31304
26122

941
16480
28688

8007
14946
10061
4403
3902
24732
9784
5495
3511
8955
11327
3255
7352
14889
6399
6385

2005

TOTAL
CAPACITY

139787
11352
861
6602
16238
0
4887
5379
533
48
106608
18

0

18
3349
417
1058
30074
281
3458
71037
45943
25094

1689
310
529
127
723

1714
373
105

279642
23795
94808
43108
13081
17244
50406
11504
35941

161039
18085

127346
52220
31314
26117

956
16546
28793

8007
15031
10068
4408
3897
24779
9797
5498
3521
8977
11371
3280
7371
14934
6423
6390

2000

TOTAL
PRODUCT .

135852
8571
73
2803
21128
17
3838
4859
427
42
101271
37

0

37
3340
441
1164
28145
782
3052
67852
38933
28879

1577
273
570

88
642

1117
281
31

249112
32621
76556
33237
12246
18540
42461
11790
30670

139919
15932

112042
48016
27866
22770

1150
14399
25039

7444
13493

8105

3798

3021
20949

8295

4935

2642

8313

9745

3201

6461
11945

5826

5476

11

CAPACITY
UTILI-
SATION

137

137
100
101
110

91
162

80
102

91
120



